

ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.13

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 631-665/2022 in SLP(C) No. 30160-30194/2019

ANIL KUMAR N & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SABU THOMAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Diary No(s). 33478/2022 (XI-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 722/2022 in SLP(C) No. 9095/2022 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 723/2022 in SLP(C) No. 9088/2022 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 724/2022 in SLP(C) No. 9087/2022 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 725/2022 in SLP(C) No. 9100/2022 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 89/2024 in SLP(C) No. 9098/2022 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 52/2023 in SLP(C) No. 30196/2019 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 33/2023 in SLP(C) No. 30206/2019 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 41/2023 in SLP(C) No. 30155/2019 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 729/2023 in SLP(C) No. 9096/2022 (XI-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 53/2023 in SLP(C) No. 30196/2019 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1334/2023 in SLP(C) No. 30199/2019 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1328-1331/2023 in SLP(C) No. 30160-30194/2019
(XI-A)

(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1332-1333/2023 in SLP(C) No. 30160-30194/2019
(XI-A)

(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 733/2022 in SLP(C) No. 30201/2019 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 730/2022 in SLP(C) No. 30214/2019 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 728/2022 in SLP(C) No. 30205/2019 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 726/2022 in SLP(C) No. 9108/2022 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 727/2022 in SLP(C) No. 30197/2019 (XI-A)
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 729/2022 in SLP(C) No. 30209/2019 (XI-A)

(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 88/2024 in SLP(C) No. 26502/2019 (XI-A)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 20-08-2024 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. George Poonthottam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Shankar Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Dileep Pillai, Adv.
Mr. Kannan Gopal Vinod, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

Mr. Lakshmeesh S. Kamath, AOR
Mrs. Samriti Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Aditi Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Karan Singh Dalal, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. S. P. Chaly, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.
Ms. Reena Roy, Adv.
Mr. Adithya Koshy Roy, Adv.
Mr. Yaduinder Lal, Adv.
Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.
Mr. Shrey Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Himinder Lal, AOR

Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.
Dr. S. Gopakumaran Nair, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.G.N. Nair, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, AOR
Ms. Priya Balakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Shibu Devasia Olickal, Adv.
Mr. Sarath S Janardhanan, Adv.
Mr. Ushakar Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Samyuktha H. Nair, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR
Ms. Bindu K Nair, Adv.

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Dave, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Thulasi K Raj, Adv.
Mr. Kaleeswaram Raj, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Menon, Adv.
Mr. Mohammed Sadique T.A., AOR
Ms. Chinnu Maria Antony, Adv.
Mrs. Anu K Joy, Adv.

Ms. Devahuti Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Abraham Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Alim Anvar, Adv.
Mrs. Rajasree Ajay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, AOR

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash, AOR
Mrs. Beena Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Jishnu M L, Adv.
Mrs. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Anoop R, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10.09.2024 at 2 p.m.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)